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Events and Highlights

BRICK CITY

HOMECOMING
& FAMILY WEEKEND

e Friday, October 14:

- 2 PM: SCB Speaker Alexis Ohanian (SAU Ingle Auditorium)

- 3 PM: Women’s Hockey vs. Union College (Polisseni Center)

- 5 PM -8 PM: Food Truck Rodeo (Simone Circle near The Sentinel)
- 6:30 PM: Presidents’ Alumni Ball (Gordon Field House)

- 7 PM - 11 PM: Family-Friendly Activities (SAU)

e Saturday, October 15:

- 8AM - 10AM: Breakfast with the President (SAU Davis Room)
- 11 AM - 3 PM: Family Fun Zone (Ritter Arena)

- Noon: Women’s Hockey vs. Union College (Polisseni Center)
2 PM: SG Horton Speaker Brandon Stanton (GOR)

- 7 PM: Men’s Hockey vs. UConn (Blue Cross Arena)

e Sunday, October 16:

- 10 AM: Brick City 5K
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BRICK CITY

HOMECOMING
& FAMILY WEEKEND

e Golden Circle/50" Reunion Activities
e Classes Without Quizzes/College Programming
o Affinity Events & Reunions

WITR reunion to showcase new studio

e Parent/Family Programming

Taste of Rochester (Friday)
Cheering Section - Women’'s Hockey Game (Saturday)
Global Showcase (Saturday)

e Tours:
- Campus Art and Gallery Tours
-~ Rochester City Tours
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HOMECOMING
& FAMILY WEEKEND

*As of 10 AMon 10/5/16

Hm Major Event Regisiration™
BRICK CITY

Event Reg/

Ticket Sales Capacity

SCB Speaker Alexis Ohanian 106
Women’s Hockey (Friday at 3 PM) 263

Presidents’ Alumni Ball
President’s Address

603
240

Women’s Hockey (Saturday at Noon) 469
SG Speaker Brandon Stanton 2,061

Men’s Hockey vs. UConn
Brick City 5K

6,441
303

480
4,000
750
240
4,000
4,800
10,556
N/A
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October 14 -16, 2016
Sign up for the latest updates:
Text brickcity to 888777!

www.rit.edu/brickcity



http://www.rit.edu/brickcity
http://www.rit.edu/brickcity

