

RIT Academic Senate October 6, 2016

> Lynn Rowoth Jon Rodibaugh Bill St. Jean Jeff Siegel

October 14-16, 2016



Events and Highlights

Friday, October 14:

- 2 PM: SCB Speaker Alexis Ohanian (SAU Ingle Auditorium)
- 3 PM: Women's Hockey vs. Union College (Polisseni Center)
- 5 PM 8 PM: Food Truck Rodeo (Simone Circle near The Sentinel)
- 6:30 PM: Presidents' Alumni Ball (Gordon Field House)
- 7 PM 11 PM: Family-Friendly Activities (SAU)

Saturday, October 15:

- 8AM 10AM: Breakfast with the President (SAU Davis Room)
- 11 AM 3 PM: Family Fun Zone (Ritter Arena)
- Noon: Women's Hockey vs. Union College (Polisseni Center)
- 2 PM: SG Horton Speaker Brandon Stanton (GOR)
- 7 PM: Men's Hockey vs. UConn (Blue Cross Arena)

Sunday, October 16:

- 10 AM: Brick City 5K



Traditions

- Golden Circle/50th Reunion Activities
- Classes Without Quizzes/College Programming
- Affinity Events & Reunions
 - WITR reunion to showcase new studio
- Parent/Family Programming
 - Taste of Rochester (Friday)
 - Cheering Section Women's Hockey Game (Saturday)
 - Global Showcase (Saturday)
- Tours:
 - Campus Art and Gallery Tours
 - Rochester City Tours



Major Event Registration*

*As of 10 AM on 10/5/16

	Event Reg/	
	<u>Ticket Sales</u>	Capacity
 SCB Speaker Alexis Ohanian 	106	480
 Women's Hockey (Friday at 3 PM) 	263	4,000
 Presidents' Alumni Ball 	603	750
 President's Address 	240	240
 Women's Hockey (Saturday at Noon) 	469	4,000
SG Speaker Brandon Stanton	2,061	4,800
 Men's Hockey vs. UConn 	6,441	10,556
Brick City 5K	303	N/A



October 14 –16, 2016
Sign up for the latest updates:
Text brickcity to 888777!

www.rit.edu/brickcity